
  
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
   
 
 
  
     
 
   
  
  
  
 
 
  
  
 
 

  
  

  

  

  

  

   
   
    
  
 
   
 
   
 
  
  
 
    
 
 
  
   
  
    
   
  
  
   
  

1

7

6
6

14

6

2
3 5

4

8

4

7

4

3
4

8

1

13

2

11

2

10

12

13
14

20

11

4

1

3

2

10

12

9

9

Gatwick Train station and
north terminal shuttle

Long & short stay car parks
Car rental

Coach station
Taxis

Hilton hotel

Train station

Train station
Up to 
The Village

Long & short stay car parks
Car rental

Coach station
Taxis

Hilton hotel

UK domestic arrivals
& Zone B check-in

Up to 
Security

Up to 
Security

Up to 
Security

L   
  

Lifts to
Arrivals Lounges

S   
 

Lift to platforms

Zone A

Zone C

Zone D

Stairs/escalators
down to Zone B

Zone E

Zone H

Zone J

Zone K

Zone S

I

International 
departures  lounge

Zone F
Zone G

T     

  

  
  

   
   

 
  

  

  

Security assistance lane

International
arrivals

Lost property ground floor

Chapel on 3rd floor

Security

Buggy access
Bureau de change
Chapel and prayer room
Check-in
Lift
Lost property
Public telephone
Smoking area
Tour operator / airline ticket desks
Wheel chair access

2 Moneycorp Bureau de Change
4 Oversized baggage
5 Special assistance desk 

& reserved seating
6 Self-service check-in
7 Special assistance help point
8 Travelex Bureau de Change
9 Cash machines
10 HM Customs
12 British Hotel Reservation Centre (BHRC)
14 Baggage repack and weigh zone

Services

1 Bags etc. (Excess Baggage Company)
3 WHSmith
11 Boots
13 M&S Simply Food

Shops & Food and Drink

Accessible toilet
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift to security / lost property
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1 Bags etc
2 Travelex Bureau
3 WHSmith
4 Travelex
5 TTT
6 Boots
7 Game Grid
10 Whistlestop
1  

   
 
 
  
     
 
   
  
  
  
 
 
  
  
 
 

  Dixons
2   

  

  

  

  

30 World of Whiskies
31 Virgin Megastore Express
32 Best of the Best
33 Hugo Boss
35 WHSmith
36 World Duty Free
38 Harrods
39 The Clarins Studio
41 Goldsmiths
4   

  
 
    
 
 
  
   
  
    
   
  
  
   
  

4

2

13

3
4

4

5

67

1

15

2

12

2

11

10

14

   d
  t

     
 

 

  

  

Up to 
The Village

Up to 
Security, Cafe.
Chapel and prayer
room

L      
 

 

  
   

Lifts and stairs
for local buses

Lifts to
Yotel

No 
entry

Exit from
baggage reclaim

L   

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

Zone K

 

Zone S

Departures

International
arrivals

I  
  

 
 

    

  

  
  

   
   

 
  

  

  

To check-in

Bureau de change
Meeting point
Smoking area

1 Travelex Bureau de Change and cash machine
2 UK Immigration Services phone
5 Onward Travel Centre – Trains, 

easyBus, National Express

Services

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift
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Restaurant / Café
3 WHSmith
4 World Duty Free Arrivals Shop
6 Left baggage (and Shop & Drop)
7 Costa Coffee

Shops & Food and Drink

South Terminal - Arrivals



Restaurant / Café
1 Caffè Nero
2 Internet zone
4 Giraffe
5 Apostrophe
6 The Beehive

9

Escalator

1

11

1

6

8

9

7

14
13

12

10

  

Chapel and 
prayer room

S   
  

 

 

  
  

2

Down to
arrivals

Family and 
assistance lane

Escalator

Escalator

Premium
lane

Ticket 
presentation

Security

3

5

6

4

Security

To airline
lounges

Entrance 
from Village 

Security Search

Bureau de change
Chapel and prayer room
Lift
Public telephone
Seating

3 Travelex Bureau de Change

Services

Shops & Food and Drink

Accessible toilet
Babycare
Shower facilities
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift
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7

8

4

2

11

10

13

19

11

14

16

17

22

21

23

20

8

156
5

4

1

3

2

10

18

12

9

9

   
  

     
 

 

  

  

Up to 
The Village

U   
 

     
 

 

  arrivals
   eck-in

  
  

 
 

  
 

  

 

 

 

calators
  Zone B

 

one H

Zone J

 

 

 

Departures

Departure  lounge

Z  
 

To gates 1 - 9

To airline lounges

To gates
10 - 95

Costa Coffee at 
gates 23-28 and 31-38

WHSmith and
World Duty Free
at gates 31-38

From flight connections

Escalators from
Security

19

Bureau de change
Airline Information
Public telephone
Postbox
Seating

9 Travelex Bureau de Change 
and cash machine

10 Special assistance desk 
& reserved seating

11 Moneycorp Bureau de Change and cash machine
12 Customs VAT office

Services

Restaurant / Café
1 Sunglass Hut
2 Ted Baker
3 Caviar House Seafood Bar
4 Boots
5 Fat Face
6 Watches and Jewellery
8 Harrods
13 WHSmith Books
14 Dixons Tax Free
15 Clarins

16 Rolling Luggage
17 World of Whiskies
18 Best of the Best
19 World Duty Free Promotions
20 World Duty Free
21 Spectrum Internet
22 Hugo Boss
23 WHSmith

Shops & Food and Drink

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift

Accessible toilet
Babycare
Shower facilities
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities
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2

9

2

1

5

7

8

6

12
11

10

14

15

16

17

18

18

13

8

13
 1

 

To lounges

 el

Stairs to 
Frankie & Benny’s

View of
aircraft

View of
aircraft

Lift to 
Frankie & Benny’s

(limited access)

5

3

 

Security

3

4

Entrance to
Virgin Clubhouse

Childrens
play area

19

To public 
toilets

Entrance 
from security 

Moneycorp Bureau de Change 
and cash machine
Public telephone
Seating

6 Moneycorp Bureau de Change
18 Airline and business lounges
19 Internet

Services

Restaurant / Café
1 Pret A Manger
2 WHSmith
3 Accessorize
4 JD – King Of Trainers
5 Shake-A-Hula
7 J D Wetherspoons ‘The Flying Horse’
8 McDonald’s
9 World Duty Free and Sunglasses
10 Kurt Geiger
11 SuperDry
12 All Saints
13 Dixons Tax Free
14 The Bridge Bar and Frankie & Benny’s
15 Apostrophe
16 Costa
17 Café Rouge

Shops & Food and Drink

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift

Accessible toilet
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities
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South Terminal - Departure lounge, upper level


